
2022 Oceana Best Ball "Joe Foster" FLIGHTING

16/11/2022 21:29:19

[FLIGHTING]

2022 OCEANA BEST BALL—JOE FOSTER OPEN
Sat. & Sun., June 11 & 12

TEAM TEE 
TIME PLAYER #1 PLAYER #2 DAY 

ONE FLIGHT

B 12:20 PM Joe Balaskovitz Jeff Hopkins  68 CHAMP FLIGHTING
B 12:30 PM Nic Morano Joe Sherburn  68 CHAMP CHAMP 68-71 (13 teams)
A 1:40 PM Grant Norris Connor McEvoy 68 CHAMP FIRST 72-75 (24 teams)
B 6:40 AM Tim Shunsky Chris Dawson 69 CHAMP SECOND 76-80 (22 teams)
A 3:30 PM Erik Sanford Dave Wojcicki 69 CHAMP THIRD 81-84 (26 teams)
A 6:40 AM Matt Dawson Scott Sikkenga 70 CHAMP FOURTH 85+ (27 teams)
A 8:30 AM Corey Parmalee Shawn Pranger 70 CHAMP
A 9:20 AM Chris Churchill Jeff Petroski 70 CHAMP ON-COURSE GAMES
A 10:40 AM John Szegda Josh Vokal 70 CHAMP SATURDAY ($25 club credit)

A 8:40 AM Jeff Hekkema Rob Konwinski 71 CHAMP Proxy #5 Norm Talmadge
B 9:10 AM Jaren Edsall Andy Crummell 71 CHAMP Proxy #7 Andy Spears
A 1:30 PM Tim Taylor Wes Vanderwilke 71 CHAMP Proxy #12 Ed Wesseldyk
A 2:00 PM Robert Oosting Ryan Oosting 71 CHAMP Proxy #17 Jim McCamant
B 8:00 AM Brett Grevel Jared Panozzo 72 FIRST SUNDAY ($25 club credit)

A 11:20 AM Tom Kirk Scott Pranger 72 FIRST Proxy #5
B 11:20 AM Ed Wesseldyk Lloyd Fisher 72 FIRST Proxy #7
B 3:30 PM Bernie Stiller Corey Deiters 72 FIRST Proxy #12
B 6:30 AM Marshall Scheldt Cody Liveranc 73 FIRST Proxy #17
A 7:30 AM Kevin Beckman Lance Gosselin 73 FIRST
A 8:10 AM Mike DeRuiter Chris Griffin 73 FIRST SKINS ($2,180 pot)
A 10:30 AM Chris Ritchie Ross Finlan 73 FIRST SATURDAY ($1,090 split)

A 11:00 AM Kyle Lee Brian Draeger 73 FIRST Hole #1 (3) 7:20 AM Lewis/Grooters
B 11:40 AM Keaton Inglis Mike Inglis 73 FIRST Hole #6 (3) 6:40 AM Shunsky/Dawson
B 12:40 PM Jacob Polanyi Eric Ruthkoski  73 FIRST Hole #11 (3) 12:20 PM Balaskovitz/Hopkins  
A 1:20 PM Craig Porter Chris Gotaas 73 FIRST SUNDAY ($1,090 split)

B 1:30 PM Ken Taylor Andrew Taylor 73 FIRST
B 7:20 AM Raul Morales Dave Vernier 74 FIRST
B 8:40 AM Jason Pranger Mike Bryce 74 FIRST
B 9:00 AM Ryan Martinus Andrew Martinus 74 FIRST
A 12:20 PM Scott O'Neil Greg Norris  74 FIRST
A 6:50 AM Tom Aebig Mike Giddings 75 FIRST
B 10:40 AM Randy Lindquist Tom Dreger 75 FIRST
A 12:30 PM Phil Nehra Jim McCamant  75 FIRST
A 3:00 PM Trevor Fowler Ryan Kooiman 75 FIRST
B 3:00 PM Collin Kolbe Brendan Meadow 75 FIRST
A 3:10 PM Jonathan Buck Scott Butcher 75 FIRST
A 3:20 PM Scott Nelson Matt McClain 75 FIRST
B 7:50 AM Kevin Grimm Jake Deering 76 SECOND
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A 8:00 AM Chris Sherburn Glen Kastelic 76 SECOND
B 9:50 AM Mike Crouch John Brown 76 SECOND
A 10:00 AM Bill Oosting Bill Oosting II 76 SECOND
B 1:10 PM Mike Buckner Ryan Mouw  76 SECOND
B 3:10 PM Taylor Moore Ryan Magerowski 76 SECOND
A 6:30 AM Joseph Kimbrel David Bonter 77 SECOND
B 7:30 AM Jordan Gosselin Bob Gosselin 77 SECOND
A 9:10 AM Roger Faulkner Brandon Atwood 77 SECOND
B 9:30 AM Pete Fricano Randy Biggs 77 SECOND
B 1:00 PM Todd Simms Frank Wieringo 78 SECOND
A 2:30 PM Eric Beishuizen Roger Mulder 78 SECOND
A 2:50 PM Lane Lambert Jeff Perry 78 SECOND
B 7:10 AM Jeff Hentschel John Weaver 79 SECOND
A 7:20 AM John Lewis Steve Grooters 79 SECOND
B 10:30 AM Mike Schaub Linc Mikkelson 79 SECOND
A 12:40 PM Justin Abdelkader Aaron Breting 79 SECOND
A 12:50 PM Nate Tejchma Mike Garcia 79 SECOND
B 3:20 PM Brian Peets Rylan Peets 79 SECOND
A 7:40 AM Terry Bates Al Corpe 80 SECOND
B 8:10 AM Andy Spears Kaleb Klotz 80 SECOND
A 9:40 AM Gary Babinec Bob Sorensen 80 SECOND
B 9:20 AM Keith Crowley Eric Gertiser 81 THIRD
A 12:10 PM Joe Abdelkader Rick Jones   81 THIRD
B 12:10 PM Andy Hanichen Frank Lundell  81 THIRD
A 4:00 PM Donnie Anderson Norm Talmadge 82 THIRD
B 7:00 AM Ben Evans Blake Evans 82 THIRD
A 7:50 AM Rich Betz Doug Griffin 82 THIRD
A 9:00 AM Randy Martinus Cal Woodard 82 THIRD
A 9:30 AM Joe Frazine George Ruthkoski 82 THIRD
A 11:40 AM Andrew McConnell Ben Coon 82 THIRD
A 1:00 PM Joe Hanichen Paul Lemanski  82 THIRD
A 1:10 PM Andy Buckner Ronn Rasmussen   82 THIRD
A 7:10 AM Doug Grigonis Paul Young 83 THIRD
A 8:20 AM Bryan DeRuiter CJ Mottl 83 THIRD
B 8:30 AM Kyle Klotz Justin Wilson 83 THIRD
A 11:30 AM Glenn Peddler Keith Brott 83 THIRD
B 12:50 PM Breton Darcy Kevin Strong 83 THIRD
B 2:30 PM James West Chad Addicot 83 THIRD
B 4:00 PM Jeff Anderson Dan Durga 84 THIRD
B 8:20 AM Rich DeRuiter Craig Mottl 84 THIRD
A 11:10 AM Kurt Osterhart Kolin Lakatos 84 THIRD
B 11:50 AM Carl Wenk Chris Wenk 84 THIRD
A 12:00 PM Galen Bowman Mike Schrock 84 THIRD
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B 1:40 PM Garret Norris Nathan Taylor 84 THIRD
A 2:10 PM Troy Cooper Rob Kriger 84 THIRD
B 2:40 PM Mike Current Jim Current 84 THIRD
B 2:50 PM Steve Perry Jamie Darwin 84 THIRD
B 9:40 AM Gary Blohm Kyle Blohm 85 FOURTH
B 11:10 AM Andy Garceau Dustin Plichta 85 FOURTH
B 1:20 PM Brian Duff David Brothers 86 FOURTH
B 1:50 PM Ted Goodno Chris Emery 86 FOURTH
B 2:00 PM Bob Oosting Nick Oosting 86 FOURTH
B 2:10 PM Kurt Bonner Bill Bowen 86 FOURTH
A 8:50 AM Brent Raeth Owen Raeth 87 FOURTH
A 11:50 AM Jason Wenk Ryan Wenk 87 FOURTH
B 12:00 PM Jesse Bowman Dan Bowman 87 FOURTH
A 10:10 AM Toby Mattson Jeremy Knuckman 88 FOURTH
A 10:50 AM Kyle Osterhart Micah Golba 88 FOURTH
B 10:50 AM Greg Davis Derric Sargent 88 FOURTH
A 7:00 AM Brent Beacom Jim Swanger 89 FOURTH
B 8:50 AM Conner Raeth Brian Sibary 89 FOURTH
A 10:20 AM Kevin Loberger Paul Ringer 89 FOURTH
B 11:00 AM John Ellis Jack Nummerdor 89 FOURTH
A 9:50 AM Bill Shriver Kirk Payne 90 FOURTH
B 10:00 AM Jeff Bortell Mike Rederstorf 90 FOURTH
B 11:30 AM Dan Daugherty Ethen Siglock 90 FOURTH
B 6:50 AM Galvin Dean Garan Dean 91 FOURTH
B 2:20 PM Jim Germida Nate Beckholt 92 FOURTH
B 7:40 AM Lee Harris Brad Luttrull 93 FOURTH
B 10:10 AM John Finlan Dan Freberg 93 FOURTH
A 1:50 PM Scott Rollenhagen Ty Rollenhagen 93 FOURTH
A 2:20 PM Vic Garcia Steve Milner 94 FOURTH
B 10:20 AM Chris Jack Jason Niezurawski 95 FOURTH
A 2:40 PM Andy Rodriguez Derek Kober 97 FOURTH
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[DAY ONE, JUNE 11] KEY: BIRDIES EAGLES

2022 OCEANA BEST BALL—JOE FOSTER OPEN
Sat. & Sun., June 11 & 12

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 SUB9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 SUB18 TOTAL UNDER 
PARPAR 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 37 73

TEAM TEE 
TIME PLAYER #1 PLAYER #2

A 6:30 AM Joseph Kimbrel David Bonter 5 6 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 39 5 5 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 38 77 4
B 6:30 AM Marshall Scheldt Cody Liveranc 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 34 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 39 73 0
A 6:40 AM Matt Dawson Scott Sikkenga 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 35 5 5 2 5 4 4 4 3 3 35 70 -3
B 6:40 AM Tim Shunsky Chris Dawson 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 34 5 5 2 5 5 4 3 3 3 35 69 -4
A 6:50 AM Tom Aebig Mike Giddings 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 38 6 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 37 75 2
B 6:50 AM Galvin Dean Garan Dean 7 5 5 4 5 5 4 6 5 46 7 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 6 45 91 18
A 7:00 AM Brent Beacom Jim Swanger 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 6 40 8 8 3 7 6 6 3 2 6 49 89 16
B 7:00 AM Ben Evans Blake Evans 5 6 4 4 2 6 4 5 5 41 5 6 3 6 4 5 5 3 4 41 82 9
A 7:10 AM Doug Grigonis Paul Young 6 5 4 4 3 6 4 5 5 42 7 5 3 5 6 5 4 3 3 41 83 10
B 7:10 AM Jeff Hentschel John Weaver 6 4 5 4 4 5 2 6 4 40 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 39 79 6
A 7:20 AM John Lewis Steve Grooters 3 5 3 5 3 6 3 5 3 36 5 4 4 4 6 5 6 4 5 43 79 6
B 7:20 AM Raul Morales Dave Vernier 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 35 7 5 3 6 5 4 3 3 3 39 74 1
A 7:30 AM Kevin Beckman Lance Gosselin 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 37 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 36 73 0
B 7:30 AM Jordan Gosselin Bob Gosselin 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 39 6 6 2 4 4 5 4 3 4 38 77 4
A 7:40 AM Terry Bates Al Corpe 6 4 3 4 3 6 3 6 4 39 5 6 3 6 5 4 5 3 4 41 80 7
B 7:40 AM Lee Harris Brad Luttrull 8 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 45 7 8 3 5 5 5 7 4 4 48 93 20
A 7:50 AM Rich Betz Doug Griffin 5 4 4 7 3 5 5 4 6 43 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 39 82 9
B 7:50 AM Kevin Grimm Jake Deering 5 5 4 4 3 5 2 5 4 37 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 39 76 3
A 8:00 AM Chris Sherburn Glen Kastelic 5 4 4 6 3 6 3 4 4 39 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 37 76 3
B 8:00 AM Brett Grevel Jared Panozzo 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 37 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 35 72 -1
A 8:10 AM Mike DeRuiter Chris Griffin 6 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 35 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 38 73 0
B 8:10 AM Andy Spears Kaleb Klotz 4 4 6 4 3 4 3 5 4 37 8 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 43 80 7
A 8:20 AM Bryan DeRuiter CJ Mottl 6 4 4 3 3 6 3 5 4 38 7 5 3 6 6 5 4 4 5 45 83 10
B 8:20 AM Rich DeRuiter Craig Mottl 5 5 4 4 3 6 4 5 5 41 6 5 3 6 6 5 5 4 3 43 84 11
A 8:30 AM Corey Parmalee Shawn Pranger 4 6 3 3 2 5 3 4 4 34 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 70 -3
B 8:30 AM Kyle Klotz Justin Wilson 5 6 3 4 5 5 5 6 3 42 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 41 83 10
A 8:40 AM Jeff Hekkema Rob Konwinski 5 5 4 3 2 5 3 3 3 33 5 5 3 5 6 4 3 3 4 38 71 -2
B 8:40 AM Jason Pranger Mike Bryce 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 37 6 4 2 5 5 4 4 3 4 37 74 1
A 8:50 AM Brent Raeth Owen Raeth 6 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 42 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 3 5 45 87 14
B 8:50 AM Conner Raeth Brian Sibary 5 5 4 6 3 7 3 4 5 42 7 6 4 6 7 4 5 4 4 47 89 16
A 9:00 AM Randy Martinus Cal Woodard 6 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 38 5 6 3 6 6 5 5 3 5 44 82 9
B 9:00 AM Ryan Martinus Andrew Martinus 6 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 37 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 3 37 74 1
A 9:10 AM Roger Faulkner Brandon Atwood 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 6 39 5 5 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 38 77 4
B 9:10 AM Jaren Edsall Andy Crummell 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 34 5 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 3 37 71 -2
A 9:20 AM Chris Churchill Jeff Petroski 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 34 5 5 2 4 5 4 4 3 4 36 70 -3
B 9:20 AM Keith Crowley Eric Gertiser 6 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 38 5 5 4 5 6 5 5 3 5 43 81 8
A 9:30 AM Joe Frazine George Ruthkoski 6 5 4 4 3 6 3 4 4 39 7 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 43 82 9
B 9:30 AM Pete Fricano Randy Biggs 5 3 5 5 3 5 3 4 5 38 5 6 2 6 5 4 4 4 3 39 77 4
A 9:40 AM Gary Babinec Bob Sorensen 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 37 6 6 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 43 80 7
B 9:40 AM Gary Blohm Kyle Blohm 6 4 5 5 3 6 2 5 5 41 5 5 4 6 5 6 5 3 5 44 85 12
A 9:50 AM Bill Shriver Kirk Payne 6 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 5 44 6 6 3 6 6 5 6 4 4 46 90 17
B 9:50 AM Mike Crouch John Brown 6 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 38 5 5 3 4 6 4 5 3 3 38 76 3
A 10:00 AM Bill Oosting Bill Oosting II 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 36 5 5 3 6 5 6 4 3 3 40 76 3
B 10:00 AM Jeff Bortell Mike Rederstorf 6 4 5 5 3 5 3 7 4 42 8 6 3 5 6 6 5 4 5 48 90 17
A 10:10 AM Toby Mattson Jeremy Knuckman 8 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 40 8 6 3 6 6 4 7 5 3 48 88 15
B 10:10 AM John Finlan Dan Freberg 6 5 5 6 5 6 4 6 4 47 6 5 4 6 5 6 5 4 5 46 93 20
A 10:20 AM Kevin Loberger Paul Ringer 7 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 6 44 5 6 4 6 7 4 5 4 4 45 89 16
B 10:20 AM Chris Jack Jason Niezurawski 5 6 5 5 4 5 5 7 6 48 7 6 5 7 7 4 4 4 3 47 95 22
A 10:30 AM Chris Ritchie Ross Finlan 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 6 3 38 5 4 2 4 5 4 4 3 4 35 73 0
B 10:30 AM Mike Schaub Linc Mikkelson 5 6 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 38 4 5 3 6 5 5 5 3 5 41 79 6
A 10:40 AM John Szegda Josh Vokal 5 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 34 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 70 -3
B 10:40 AM Randy Lindquist Tom Dreger 6 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 36 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 39 75 2
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A 10:50 AM Kyle Osterhart Micah Golba 6 5 5 4 3 7 5 6 5 46 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 4 4 42 88 15
B 10:50 AM Greg Davis Derric Sargent 6 4 5 5 2 6 4 5 6 43 6 6 2 6 6 5 6 4 4 45 88 15
A 11:00 AM Kyle Lee Brian Draeger 6 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 37 6 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 3 36 73 0
B 11:00 AM John Ellis Jack Nummerdor 4 4 7 4 5 5 5 5 4 43 7 7 3 6 7 4 5 3 4 46 89 16
A 11:10 AM Kurt Osterhart Kolin Lakatos 6 5 5 4 3 6 3 5 5 42 7 5 4 6 5 5 4 3 3 42 84 11
B 11:10 AM Andy Garceau Dustin Plichta 6 5 5 5 3 5 3 4 5 41 5 6 3 7 5 4 6 4 4 44 85 12
A 11:20 AM Tom Kirk Scott Pranger 5 4 3 3 3 6 3 4 4 35 4 5 3 6 5 4 4 3 3 37 72 -1
B 11:20 AM Ed Wesseldyk Lloyd Fisher 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 35 5 4 2 5 6 4 4 3 4 37 72 -1
A 11:30 AM Glenn Peddler Keith Brott 5 5 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 41 6 5 3 5 6 4 5 4 4 42 83 10
B 11:30 AM Dan Daugherty Ethen Siglock 6 4 4 5 3 9 4 6 5 46 8 5 3 6 6 4 4 4 4 44 90 17
A 11:40 AM Andrew McConnell Ben Coon 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 43 6 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 39 82 9
B 11:40 AM Keaton Inglis Mike Inglis 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 37 73 0
A 11:50 AM Jason Wenk Ryan Wenk 7 5 6 5 3 5 3 4 4 42 7 5 5 5 5 5 6 3 4 45 87 14
B 11:50 AM Carl Wenk Chris Wenk 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 6 40 5 4 3 7 6 5 5 4 5 44 84 11
A 12:00 PM Galen Bowman Mike Schrock 6 5 4 4 3 5 4 6 5 42 5 6 3 6 5 5 4 3 5 42 84 11
B 12:00 PM Jesse Bowman Dan Bowman 7 6 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 45 5 5 3 5 5 6 5 4 4 42 87 14
A 12:10 PM Joe Abdelkader Rick Jones   6 4 5 5 2 5 3 5 5 40 6 5 3 5 5 4 6 3 4 41 81 8
B 12:10 PM Andy Hanichen Frank Lundell  6 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 39 6 6 3 6 5 4 5 3 4 42 81 8
A 12:20 PM Scott O'Neil Greg Norris  6 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 36 5 6 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 38 74 1
B 12:20 PM Joe Balaskovitz Jeff Hopkins  5 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 35 5 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 33 68 -5
A 12:30 PM Phil Nehra Jim McCamant  6 4 4 4 2 5 3 6 4 38 5 5 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 37 75 2
B 12:30 PM Nic Morano Joe Sherburn  4 4 4 3 2 4 3 5 4 33 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 35 68 -5
A 12:40 PM Justin Abdelkader Aaron Breting 7 5 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 40 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 3 3 39 79 6
B 12:40 PM Jacob Polanyi Eric Ruthkoski  7 4 5 3 4 4 2 4 4 37 5 4 3 4 6 4 3 3 4 36 73 0
A 12:50 PM Nate Tejchma Mike Garcia 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 38 5 5 3 6 6 4 4 4 4 41 79 6
B 12:50 PM Breton Darcy Kevin Strong 6 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 41 4 6 3 5 7 5 5 3 4 42 83 10
A 1:00 PM Joe Hanichen Paul Lemanski  6 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 40 5 6 3 6 6 4 5 3 4 42 82 9
B 1:00 PM Todd Simms Frank Wieringo 6 4 5 4 3 5 4 6 4 41 6 5 2 5 5 4 4 3 3 37 78 5
A 1:10 PM Andy Buckner Ronn Rasmussen   6 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 38 5 6 3 8 6 4 5 4 3 44 82 9
B 1:10 PM Mike Buckner Ryan Mouw  5 4 4 5 4 5 2 4 5 38 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 38 76 3
A 1:20 PM Craig Porter Chris Gotaas 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 37 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 3 3 36 73 0
B 1:20 PM Brian Duff David Brothers 5 6 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 42 6 6 3 6 5 4 4 4 6 44 86 13
A 1:30 PM Tim Taylor Wes Vanderwilke 5 4 5 4 2 4 3 4 4 35 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 36 71 -2
B 1:30 PM Ken Taylor Andrew Taylor 5 5 5 3 3 4 3 5 4 37 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 36 73 0
A 1:40 PM Grant Norris Connor McEvoy 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 33 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 35 68 -5
B 1:40 PM Garret Norris Nathan Taylor 6 4 5 4 3 6 3 4 5 40 8 5 3 6 6 4 5 4 3 44 84 11
A 1:50 PM Scott Rollenhagen Ty Rollenhagen 7 4 6 4 4 7 5 5 3 45 8 6 4 5 6 5 5 5 4 48 93 20
B 1:50 PM Ted Goodno Chris Emery 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 5 42 7 6 3 6 5 5 5 3 4 44 86 13
A 2:00 PM Robert Oosting Ryan Oosting 5 4 6 5 3 4 3 3 4 37 5 4 2 4 5 4 4 3 3 34 71 -2
B 2:00 PM Bob Oosting Nick Oosting 4 5 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 42 6 5 4 5 6 6 5 3 4 44 86 13
A 2:10 PM Troy Cooper Rob Kriger 7 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 6 43 6 7 3 5 5 5 4 2 4 41 84 11
B 2:10 PM Kurt Bonner Bill Bowen 7 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 42 6 5 3 7 5 4 4 4 6 44 86 13
A 2:20 PM Vic Garcia Steve Milner 6 5 6 5 3 6 4 6 5 46 7 6 5 6 6 5 4 5 4 48 94 21
B 2:20 PM Jim Germida Nate Beckholt 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 7 6 42 7 6 3 7 6 4 7 5 5 50 92 19
A 2:30 PM Eric Beishuizen Roger Mulder 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 6 4 38 6 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 40 78 5
B 2:30 PM James West Chad Addicot 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 6 5 41 6 5 3 5 6 5 4 3 5 42 83 10
A 2:40 PM Andy Rodriguez Derek Kober 6 6 5 5 5 8 3 6 4 48 6 5 3 7 8 4 5 4 7 49 97 24
B 2:40 PM Mike Current Jim Current 6 4 4 4 4 7 3 4 5 41 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 4 4 43 84 11
A 2:50 PM Lane Lambert Jeff Perry 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 6 40 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 3 3 38 78 5
B 2:50 PM Steve Perry Jamie Darwin 6 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 39 6 6 4 5 6 5 6 3 4 45 84 11
A 3:00 PM Trevor Fowler Ryan Kooiman 6 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 5 36 4 5 3 6 5 4 5 4 3 39 75 2
B 3:00 PM Collin Kolbe Brendan Meadow 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 35 5 5 3 6 4 5 4 4 4 40 75 2
A 3:10 PM Jonathan Buck Scott Butcher 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 35 6 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 40 75 2
B 3:10 PM Taylor Moore Ryan Magerowski 5 5 4 5 2 5 3 4 5 38 5 6 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 38 76 3
A 3:20 PM Scott Nelson Matt McClain 5 4 4 4 3 6 3 5 3 37 6 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 38 75 2
B 3:20 PM Brian Peets Rylan Peets 6 4 4 5 2 5 3 5 4 38 7 6 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 41 79 6
A 3:30 PM Erik Sanford Dave Wojcicki 4 3 5 4 4 4 2 5 4 35 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 2 4 34 69 -4
B 3:30 PM Bernie Stiller Corey Deiters 5 5 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 36 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 36 72 -1
A 4:00 PM Donnie Anderson Norm Talmadge 5 5 3 4 2 5 3 4 4 35 9 5 3 7 5 5 5 3 5 47 82 9
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B 4:00 PM Jeff Anderson Dan Durga 6 4 4 3 3 6 4 6 5 41 6 5 3 6 5 5 5 4 4 43 84 11
NOT IN SKINS GAME AVE 5.4 4.4 4.3 4.2 3.2 5.1 3.4 4.7 4.4 39.1 5.6 5.1 3.2 5.3 5.3 4.4 4.5 3.4 4.0 40.8 79.9 6.9

2s 0 0 0 0 13 0 7 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 3 0

3s 1 7 12 18 70 1 60 4 11 0 1 76 0 0 5 8 62 32

4s 17 61 62 61 23 28 35 46 54 13 25 20 24 16 62 52 43 55

5s 43 34 31 28 6 56 10 40 37 47 53 4 46 59 38 42 4 20


